
Number First Name Surname Club Gender Category Age On Day Ctt Number Start Time Finish Time Race Time Vet Std Vet Std Plus Place Comments

1 Martine Hughes Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 69 38812 00:01:00 ############## 00:09:06 ############## Road Bike

2 Lorna Stanger Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 56 31197 00:02:00 ############## 00:08:09 ##############

3 Andrew Wilson St Christopher's CC Open Veteran 75 9959 00:03:00 ############## 00:11:57 ##############

4 Alasdair Washington Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 88 26923 00:04:00 ############## 00:23:33 ##############

5 Angus Brumhead Inverness Cycle Club Open Veteran 74 45049 00:05:00 ############## 00:11:18 ##############

6 Olga Tierney Orkney Cycling Club Female Veteran 46 27328 00:06:00 ############## 00:06:46 ##############

7 Mari Cole Wick Wheelers Female Senior 30 62086 00:07:00 ############## Road Bike

8 Iain Miller Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 51 61853 00:08:00 ############## 00:01:48 ##############

9 Stuart Swanson Wick Wheelers Open Veteran 50 47638 00:09:00 ############## 00:01:34 ############## Road Bike

10 Paul Parrish Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 40665 00:10:00 ############## 00:05:15 ##############

11 Michael Morris Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 49689 00:11:00 ############## 00:05:15 ##############

12 Douglas Macdonald Fullarton Wheelers Open Veteran 65 26324 00:12:00 ############## 00:06:30 ##############

13 Gillies Grant Forres CC Open Espoir 18 39124 00:13:00 ##############

14 Tom Lynch Orkney Cycling Club Open Senior 36 29643 00:14:00 ##############

15 Mark Dryburgh Ross-shire Roads Cycle Club Open Veteran 53 25699 00:15:00 ############## 00:02:18 ##############

16

17 Alasdair Munro RT 23 Open Senior 25 31081 00:17:00 ##############

18

19 Kyle Cartmell RT 23 Open Senior 23 62058 00:19:00 ##############

20

21 Cian Leveridge Team PB Performance Open Senior 24 34551 00:21:00 ##############

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

One Person One Prize
Local Rider 

(CCC/Wick/Orkney)

25 Mile TT - Saturday 28-06-2025



Number First Name Surname Club Gender Category Age On Day Ctt Number Start Time Finish Time Race Time Vet Std Vet Std Plus Place Comments

1 Martine Hughes Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 69 38812 00:01:00 ############## 00:06:05 ############## Road Bike

2 Christine Brumhead Inverness Cycle Club Female Veteran 68 45077 00:02:00 ############## 00:05:42 ############## Road Bike

3 Andrew Wilson St Christopher's CC Open Veteran 75 9959 00:03:00 ############## 00:04:34 ##############

4 Alasdair Washington Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 88 26923 00:04:00 ############## 00:08:54 ##############

5 Angus Brumhead Inverness Cycle Club Open Veteran 74 45049 00:05:00 ############## 00:04:19 ##############

6 Lorna Stanger Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 56 31197 00:06:00 ############## 00:03:11 ##############

7 William Calder Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 46 62073 00:07:00 ############## 00:00:18 ##############

8 Roger Broughton Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 46 31121 00:08:00 ############## 00:00:18 ##############

9 Michael MacIver Ross-shire Roads Cycle Club Open Senior 39 42304 00:09:00 ##############

10 Innis Mitchell Ross-shire Roads Cycle Club Open Veteran 77 30092 00:10:00 ############## 00:05:05 ##############

11 Olga Tierney Orkney Cycling Club Female Veteran 46 27328 00:11:00 ############## 00:02:40 ##############

12 Iain Miller Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 51 61853 00:12:00 ############## 00:00:42 ##############

13 Michael Morris Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 49689 00:13:00 ############## 00:02:01 ##############

14 Stuart Swanson Wick Wheelers Open Veteran 50 47638 00:14:00 ############## 00:00:36 ############## Road Bike

15 Paul Parrish Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 40665 00:15:00 ############## 00:02:01 ##############

16 Gillies Grant Forres CC Open Espoir 18 39124 00:16:00 ##############

17 Douglas Macdonald Fullarton Wheelers Open Veteran 65 26324 00:17:00 ############## 00:02:30 ##############

18

19 Mark Dryburgh Ross-shire Roads Cycle Club Open Veteran 53 25699 00:19:00 ############## 00:00:53 ##############

20

21 Alasdair Munro RT 23 Open Senior 25 31081 00:21:00 ##############

22

23 Kyle Cartmell RT 23 Open Senior 23 62058 00:23:00 ##############

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

One Person One Prize
Local Rider 

(CCC/Wick/Orkney)

10 Mile TT - Sunday 29-06-2025



Number First Name Surname Club Gender Category Age On Day Ctt Number Start Time Finish Time Race Time Place Comments

1 Martine Hughes Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 69 38812 00:01:00 ############## Road Bike

2 Christine Brumhead Inverness Cycle Club Female Veteran 68 45077 00:02:00 ############## Road Bike

3 Andrew Wilson St Christopher's CC Open Veteran 75 9959 00:03:00 ##############

4 Angus Brumhead Inverness Cycle Club Open Veteran 74 45049 00:04:00 ##############

5 Lorna Stanger Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 56 31197 00:05:00 ############## Road Bike

6 William Calder Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 46 62073 00:06:00 ##############

7 Roger Broughton Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 46 31121 00:07:00 ##############

8 Michael MacIver Ross-shire Roads Cycle Club Open Senior 39 42304 00:08:00 ############## Road Bike

9 Innis Mitchell Ross-shire Roads Cycle Club Open Veteran 77 30092 00:09:00 ##############

10 Michael Morris Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 49689 00:10:00 ##############

11 Olga Tierney Orkney Cycling Club Female Veteran 46 27328 00:11:00 ##############

12 Iain Miller Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 51 61853 00:12:00 ##############

13 Stuart Swanson Wick Wheelers Open Veteran 50 47638 00:13:00 ############## Road Bike

14 Paul Parrish Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 40665 00:14:00 ############## Road Bike

15 Douglas Macdonald Fullarton Wheelers Open Veteran 65 26324 00:15:00 ##############

16 Alasdair Munro RT 23 Open Senior 25 31081 00:16:00 ##############

17 Kyle Cartmell RT 23 Open Senior 23 62058 00:17:00 ############## Road Bike

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

One Person One Prize
Local Rider 

(CCC/Wick/Orkney)

1.9 Mile Hilly TT - Sunday 29-06-2025



First Name Surname Club Gender Category Age On Day Ctt Number 25mTT 10mTT Hill Climb Total Time
25 mTT

Vet Std Time
10 mTT

Vet Std Time
Total Vet Std

(25 & 10) Only
Prize Comments

Angus Brumhead Inverness Cycle Club Open Veteran 74 45049 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Kyle Cartmell RT 23 Open Senior 23 62058 ############## ############## ############## ############## Not a Vet Not a Vet Not a Vet
Martine Hughes Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 69 38812 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Douglas Macdonald Fullarton Wheelers Open Veteran 65 26324 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Iain Miller Caithness Cycling Club Open Veteran 51 61853 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Michael Morris Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 49689 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Alasdair Munro RT 23 Open Senior 25 31081 ############## ############## ############## ############## Not a Vet Not a Vet Not a Vet
Paul Parrish Cairngorm Cycling Club Open Veteran 62 40665 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Lorna Stanger Caithness Cycling Club Female Veteran 56 31197 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Stuart Swanson Wick Wheelers Open Veteran 50 47638 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Olga Tierney Orkney Cycling Club Female Veteran 46 27328 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############
Andrew Wilson St Christopher's CC Open Veteran 75 9959 ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ############## ##############

One Person One Prize
Local Rider 

(CCC/Wick/Orkney)

Overall Weekend Winner Vet Std Times


